
New Fare rates beginning 
April 1st, 2022 

Nuevas tarifas a partir del  
1 de abril de 2022 

  

For additional information please call 
1-800-574-8322 

Para más información por favor de  
llamar a 1-800-574-8322 

  

Regular Fare / 
Tarifa Regular  

Discounted 
Regular Fare / 

Tarifa regular con 
descuento 

Transfer / 
Transbordo 

UTRGV, STC, 
TSTC students, 

Cameron County 
Work Force, and 
children under 7 

Regular 20-Ride 
Pass / 20-Ride Pass 

precio regular 

Discounted 20-Ride 
Pass / 20-Ride Pass 

con descuento 

$2.00 $1.00 $1.00 FREE $20.00 $10.00 

Adults / Adultos  

Elderly (60+), people with 
disabilities, veterans, 

Medicare recipients and 
students with valid ID / 
personas mayores (60+), 

personas con 
discapacidades, veteranos, 
beneficiarios de Medicare 

y estudiantes con 
identificación válida 

Transfers are only 
valid within the same 

day (NOT for 
roundtrips) / 

Transbordos solamente 
seran validos el mismo 

dia (NO para viajes 
redondos) 

(With valid ID or voucher) 
Children under 7 are free, 
but must be accompanied 
by a paying adult / (Con 
identificación válida o 

comprobante) Los niños 
menores de 7 años son 

gratis, pero deben de estar 
acompañados por un 

adulto con tarifa regular 

Adults / Adultos 

Elderly (60+), people with 
disabilities, veterans, 

Medicare recipients and 
students with valid ID / 
personas mayores (60+), 

personas con 
discapacidades, veteranos, 
beneficiarios de Medicare 

y estudiantes con 
identificación válida 

 


